DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
June, 2024 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCD5701/D
High Current IGBT Gate
Drivers

Product parametric performance is indicated in the Electrical Characteristics for the listed test conditions, unless otherwise noted. Product
performance may not be indicated by the Electrical Characteristics if operated under different conditions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NCD5701ADR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCD5701BDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCD5701CDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NCD5701A, NCD5701B, NCD5701C
10
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS